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Category Name: Junior Teacher (Schematic) CATEGORY-1 (For Classes I to V)
District Allotted: CUTTACK
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1 URDU OSEPA230020928 1210402100013 MIR MEHMUD ALI MIR ANSAR ALI Male 06/04/1998 UR No No UTKAL UNIVERSITY 73.23 UR

2 URDU OSEPA230098433 1210382100044 SWALEHA PARWEEN ABDUL MAZID KHAN Female 25/07/2001 UR No No CHSE, ODISHA 82.17 UR

3 URDU OSEPA230063582 1210402100041 FURQUAN ALI KHAN USMAN ALI KHAN Male 08/06/1998 UR No No CHSE, ODISHA 68.67 75.29 UR

4 URDU OSEPA230066580 1190332100007 SAQLAIN MUSTAK MALLIK JAKIR HOSEN Male 15/06/1997 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 51.33 UR

5 URDU OSEPA230045110 1210402100028 SK WASIM AKRAM SK AJIMUDIN Male 04/03/1997 UR No No
COUNCIL OF HIGHER 

SECONDARY EDUCATION, 
ODISHA

59.67 UR

6 URDU OSEPA230031287 1210412100004 MALLIK ABDUL KUDUS MALLIK MUSTUFA Male 24/04/1994 UR No No GRADUATION 65.17 UR

7 URDU OSEPA230027603 1210412100003 AFRIN NAAZ NASIMUL HAQUE Female 31/05/1999 UR No No BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 79.62 UR

8 URDU OSEPA230044766 1210402100027 MAHMOODUL HASAN SHAHJAHAN ALI KHAN Male 02/09/1996 UR No No B.Sc 58.43 UR

9 URDU OSEPA230068497 1210372100030 ASEFA RAFIQUE
RAFIQUDDIN AHEMAD 

KHAN
Female 27/02/1998 UR No No B.Sc(Hons) 69.56 UR

10 URDU OSEPA230017702 1210362100009 RUKSHANA PERWEEN ABDUL RAKIB HAZARI Female 20/06/1996 UR No No BSC 65.86 UR

11 URDU OSEPA230051292 1210382100013 SAHANA BEGUM SK AZIZ Female 14/03/1996 UR No No BACHELOR OF ARTS 58.55 UR

12 URDU OSEPA230076623 1240462100006 TAZKIYAH KHATOON SK MASOOM ALI Female 10/02/2003 UR No No
CHSE ODISHA 
BUBANESWAR

67.83 UR

13 URDU OSEPA230019971 1210362100010 AFIFA NAAZ NASIMUL HAQUE Female 10/11/2003 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 75.17 UR

14 URDU OSEPA230045675 1210402100031 ANSAR KHAN JALIL KHAN Male 30/06/1996 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 50 UR

15 URDU OSEPA230117651 1210412100007 SHAIKH DIWAN SHAIKH MUSTAFA Male 18/05/1995 UR No No CHSE,ODISHA 58.67 UR

16 URDU OSEPA230069198 1210402100043 SAYAD AKHTAR REHEMAN MIR AYUB ALLI Male 21/04/1999 UR No No CHSE,ODISHA 60.67 UR

17 URDU OSEPA230027662 1210402100017 SAMRIN NAJ SALIM ALLI KHAN Female 05/04/2001 UR No No CHSE,ODISHA 62.5 UR

District wise and Category wise Provisional merit list of Category-1 Urdu
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18 URDU OSEPA230019345 1240462100001 PARWEEN AKHTAR ASIM UDDIN KHAN Female 02/02/2002 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 69.5 UR

19 URDU OSEPA230014169 1210402100008 AYESHA TARANNUM
SAYED MAQSUD HOSSAIN 

AZAD
Female 26/05/1999 UR No No B.Sc 84.17 UR

20 URDU OSEPA230024955 1210362100011 MAMTAZ PARWEEN MOHD MOKIM Female 14/02/1995 UR No No UTKAL UNIVERSITY 62.17 UR

21 URDU OSEPA230044488 1210402100026 FARHAT AISAR MD AZIZUR RAHEMAN Female 05/06/1983 UR No No BA 64.19 69.25 UR(W)

22 URDU OSEPA230101481 1210402100062 HUSNE ARA NAWSAD ALI Female 05/06/1984 UR No No GRADUATION 60.22 UR(W)

23 URDU OSEPA230011624 1210402100007 TARA BEGUM SAIKH JABAR ALLI Female 17/05/1998 UR No No
COUNCIL OF HIGHER 

SECONDARY EDUCATION 
ODISHA

72.17 UR(W)

24 URDU OSEPA230063518 1210402100039 NAJMA KHATOON MALIK RASUL BAKHS Female 23/05/1996 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 64.5 65.08 UR(W)

25 URDU OSEPA230018020 1130142100001 SHABNAM ARA MEER JALALUDDIN Female 02/05/1995 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 50.5 UR(W)

26 URDU OSEPA230102939 1190302100010 SABAHAT AFRIN ABDUL HAFIZ Female 06/02/1999 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 58.83 UR(W)

27 URDU OSEPA230036183 1210382100004 AMENA KHATUN SK SABIR Female 03/01/1997 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 50.67 64.75 UR(W)

28 URDU OSEPA230027796 1210372100006 TAMKIN FATMA SAYED GUFRAN GANI Female 09/02/1998 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 62.33 UR(W)

29 URDU OSEPA230039034 1210362100017 RIZWANA PERWEEN
MOHAMMAD 
AQIQUEUDDIN

Female 20/04/1995 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 76.5 UR(W)

30 URDU OSEPA230015232 1210402100011 AKLIMA PERWEEN MIR IMTEYAZ ALI Female 20/10/1998 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 67.17 UR(W)

31 URDU OSEPA230049077 1210402100033 SAISTA PERWEEN JUMA KHAN Female 07/02/2002 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 70.17 UR(W)

32 URDU OSEPA230074739 1210362100033 AKBARI BEGUM SK TASAWAR Female 16/05/1999 UR No No CHSE ODISHA 61.33 75.46 UR(W)

33 URDU OSEPA230013822 1210362100001 SAMAMA PERWIN YOUSUF SWALEH Female 15/04/1996 UR
a)Blindness 

and Low 
Vision

No No CHSE ODISHA 52 UR-PWD-VI

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.


